
ID Task Name Duration Start
1 Access to USC55 ??? 1d Mon 30/5/05

2 FED 414d Wed 15/9/04

3 FED pre-production 12w Wed 15/9/04

4 FED manufacture 6w Mon 7/3/05

5 Deliver FED crates to UK 4w Mon 7/3/05

6 FED test 50w Mon 4/4/05

7 First FED ship to CERN 4w Mon 27/6/05

8 Move to USC55 1w Mon 25/7/05

9 Verify crate power & cooling 2w Mon 1/8/05

10 Install PC controllers 2w Mon 15/8/05

11 Verify test equipment & monitoring 2w Mon 29/8/05

12 Verify VME & Network 1w Mon 12/9/05

13 Verify clock & trigger (local) 1w Mon 19/9/05

14 Verify FED functions 4w Mon 26/9/05

15 Verify S-links 4w Mon 24/10/05

16 Connect optical cables 4w Mon 21/11/05

17 Start up Tracker TTC 1w Mon 19/12/05

18 Ready to accept data from tracker 1d Mon 26/12/05

19 Install APVE in GT crates 1w Tue 27/12/05

20 Verify trigger throttle 4w Tue 3/1/06

21 Contingency 12w Tue 27/12/05

22 First power on tracker ??? 1d Tue 21/3/06

23 Last FED commissioned in USC55 1d Mon 17/4/06
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ID Task Name Duration Start
25 FEC & control 134d Wed 15/6/05

26 Move FECs to USC55 1w Wed 15/6/05

27 Verify crate power 1w Mon 27/6/05

28 Install PC controllers 1w Mon 4/7/05

29 Verify test equipment & monitoring 1w Mon 11/7/05

30 Verify VME & Network 1w Mon 18/7/05

31 Verify clock & trigger 1w Mon 25/7/05

32 Verify FEC functions 4w Mon 1/8/05

33 Connect optical cables 1w Mon 29/8/05

34 Ready to send control data to tracker 1d Mon 5/9/05

35 Contingency 13w Tue 6/9/05

36 Start up Tracker TTC 1d Mon 19/12/05
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